Visvesvaraya Technological University
Jnana Sangama, Belagavi — 590 018.
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Ref No/VTU/Exam/2020-2021/ 40 Date: L) © JAN 2021
CIRCULAR

Sub : Revised schedule for III-Semester MCA(2018 Scheme)
examinations for January/February 2021.
Ref: Notification no. VITU/BGM/S02/2020-21/5296, dated 15-01-2021.

The revised schedule for IlI-Semester MCA (2018 Scheme) is here below.

;r SL. *échcmié"mSubjcct codes / Scheduled Day, Rescheduled Day,
' No. titles Date and Time Date and Time
_ f 1 MCA 18MCA31 Tuesday, 02/02/2021 Thursday, 11/02/2021
2018 9.30 am — 12.30 pm 9.30 am — 12.30 pm
5 MCA 18MCA32 Wednesday, 04/02/2021 Monday, 15/02/2021
! 2018 9.30 am — 12.30 pm 9.30 am — 12.30 pm
j‘, —
1 3 MCA 18MCA33 Saturday, 06/02/2021 Wednesday, 17/02/2021
2018 9.30 am — 12.30 pm 9.30 am — 12.30 pm
4 | MCA 18MCA34 Monday, 08/02/2021 Friday, 19/02/2021
2018 9.30 am — 12.30 pm 9.30 am — 12.30 pm
4 MCA 18MCA35* Wednesday, 10/02/2021 Monday, 22/02/2021
2018 9.30 am — 12.30 pm 9.30 am — 12.30 pm

The contents of this circular may kindly be brought to the notice of all the concerned.
Sd/-
Registrar (Evaluation)
To,
The Principals of all the affiliated engineering colleges.
CWC.:
‘4. The Hon’ble Vice Chancellor, through the Secretary to VC, VTU, Belagavi, for kind information.

5. The Registrar, VTU, Belagavi, for kind information.
6. The Regional Directors, R.O. Bengaluru / Belagavi / Kalaburagi /Mysuru, for kind information.
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